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NO. INSTITUTION COUNTRY PAY DATES PAYMENT NOTE CLIENT E-MAIL

1 Fraunhofer-Gesellschaft Germany 2013/05/22 DEPOSIT, 1ST ORDER Mr. Edgar Escobar Nieto skf-ee@ipt.rwth-aachen.de

2013/08/01 FINAL, 1ST ORDER

2 University College London UK 2013/05/31 DEPOSIT, 1ST ORDER Dr. Angela d'Esposito

2013/07/26 FINAL, 1ST ORDER

2014/07/03 DEPOSIT, 2nd ORDER Dr. Francois Lapraz

2014/09/11 FINAL, 2nd ORDER

2014/11/28 Full, 3rd ORDER Mr. Johannes Girstmair

3 Instituto Medicina Molecular Portugal 2013/07/03 DEPOSIT, 1ST ORDER Dr. Alexandra Sofia Patatas amaralhas@fm.ul.pt

2013/10/07 FINAL, 1ST ORDER musa@mhlangalab.org

4 Government Scientific Source Inc USA 2013/09/13 DEPOSIT, 1ST ORDER Dr. Damian Dalla Nogare dalledam@mail.nih.gov

2013/11/19 FINAL, 1ST ORDER

2014/02/27 Full, 2nd ORDER

5 Helmholtz Zentrum Muenchen Dt. Germany 2013/11/15 DEPOSIT, 1ST ORDER Dr. Lauri Antonella antonella.lauri@helmholtz-muenchen.de

2014/02/05 FINAL, 1ST ORDER

2014/02/13 Full, 2nd ORDER

6 CSIR South Africa 2014/01/17 Full, 1ST ORDER Dr. Musa Mhlanga musa@mhlangalab.org

7 Tampere University of Technology Finland 2014/02/27 Full, 1ST ORDER Mr. Edite Areias Figueiras edite.areiasfigueiras@tut.fi

2015/09/11 Full, 2nd ORDER

8 Rice University USA 2014/04/17 DEPOSIT, 1ST ORDER Mr. Huaijin George Chen huaijin.chen@rice.edu

2014/05/23 FINAL, 1ST ORDER

9 Fyziologicky Ustav Av Cr, V. V. I. Czech Republic 2014/05/06 DEPOSIT, 1ST ORDER Dr. Martin Capek capek@biomed.cas.cz

2014/06/02 FINAL, 1ST ORDER

2016/07/11 Full, 2nd ORDER

10 Virginia Tech Carilion Research Institute USA 2014/05/21 Full, 1ST ORDER Mr. Wataru Ito wataru.ito@gmail.com

11 The University Of Melbourne Australia 2014/06/13 DEPOSIT, 1ST ORDER Dr. Steven Petrou steven.petrou@florey.edu.au

2014/08/11 FINAL, 1ST ORDER
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12 Universite Du Luxembourg Luxembourg 2014/12/02 Full, 1ST ORDER Dr. Andreas Girod andreas.girod@uni.lu

2016/03/09 Full, 2nd ORDER

13 Indiana University USA 2015/01/07 DEPOSIT, 1ST ORDER Dr. Seth Winfree wifrees@iu.edu

2015/02/21 FINAL, 1ST ORDER

14 University of Muenster Germany 2015/01/13 DEPOSIT, 1ST ORDER Dr. Milos Galic galic@uni-muenster.de

2015/02/03 FINAL, 1ST ORDER

15 Hamamatsu Photonics Germany 2015/01/23 Full, 1ST ORDER Mr. Benjamin Eggart Beggart@hamamatsu.de

2016/01/19 Full, 2nd ORDER

16 Hunter Medical Research Institute Australia 2015/07/23 Full, 1ST ORDER Dr. Jamie Flynn jamie.flynn@uon.edu.au

17 University of Pittsburgh USA 2015/07/29 Full, 1ST ORDER Dr. Timothy Feinstein tim.feinstein@gmail.com

2016/06/14 Full, 2nd ORDER

18 Stanford University USA 2015/09/08 Full, 1ST ORDER Dr. Oscar Abilez ojabilez@stanford.edu

   2017/03/24 Full, 2nd ORDER  

19 CNRS France 2015/10/27 Full, 1ST ORDER Dr. Jerome Mutterer jerome.mutterer@ibmp-cnrs.unistra.fr

20 University Of Guelph Canada 2015/11/03 Full, 1ST ORDER Prof. Andrew Maxwell Phineas Jones amjones@uoguelph.ca

2015/12/01 Full, 2nd ORDER

2016/01/19 Full, 3rd ORDER

21 Universität Kassel Germany 2016/07/14 Full, 1ST ORDER Her Dr. Prof Hans-Arno Müller uk040787@uni-kassel.de

22 University Of Ca, Los Angeles USA 2017/02/17 Full, 1ST ORDER Mr. Frank Henriquez FHenriquez@mednet.ucla.edu

   2017/05/30 Full, 2nd ORDER Dr. Alon Oyler-Yaniv alonyan@g.ucla.edu

   2017/06/02 Full, 3nd ORDER  

23 Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute USA 2017/03/24 Full, 1ST ORDER Mr. Kristen Bryk brykk@rpi.edu

24 Danforth Plant Science Center USA 2017/04/24 Full, 1ST ORDER Dr. Howard R Berg RHBerg@danforthcenter.org


